Alfa Romeo MiTo 1.4 T MultiAir Super
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Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

AUTOBEDRIJF
‘:, HENK VAN DER SLUIS

X678RJ
Benzine
2017
123935 KM
Hatchback
Automaat

€139 - 151 per
kwartaal

Blauw

3

4

4

1368cc

103kW / 140pk
Voorwielaandrijving
5.41/ 100km
1145kg

209km

230nm

5500

Interesse? Bel met 058-2660187

€11.450,00

Marge

Selectie van opties en accessoires

Autobedrijf Henk van der Sluis
Berltsumerdyk 4-6
9044MA Bitgum



	Selectie van opties en accessoires

